Conoco, Inc.

Attn: Narvie

P.O. Box 953
Midland, Texas 79702

Lockhart A27 #15
Lea County NM

240
540
840
1202
1702
1952

2200
2462

2950
3450
3950
4450
4950

5124

5450
5950
6450
6700
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1.31 3.15 3.15
0.88 2.63 5.78
1.75 5.25 11.03
0.88 3.17 14.19
1.31 6.56 20.76
2.19 5.47 26.22
263 6.51 32.73
2.63 6.88 39.61
1.75 8.54 48.15
1.31 6.56 54.71
131 6.56 61.28
1.75 8.75 70.03
131 6.56 76.59
219 381 80.40
0.88 2.85 83.25
1.31 6.56 89.81
1.75 8.75 98.56
1.31 3.28 101.84
C s L oz,
es L. Brazeal - President
day of

1995 by Jim Brazeal, President, Brazeal Inc. d/b/a CapStar Drilling







